May 2& 3 2014

Hotel Du Lac, loannina, Greece

Course with international participation
Advances in ultrasonography

Jointly organized by:

Hellenic Rheumatology Society and Professional Association of Rheumatologists

for Rheumatologists

with hands-on practice

Rheumatology Clinic, Faculty of Medicine, School of Health Sciences, University of loannina, Greece

Friday, May 2, 2014

17:00
17:50-18:00

18:00-20:15

18:00-18:45

18:45-19:30

19:30-20:15

Registration

Welcome Message
Alexandros A. Drosos (Greece)

Scientific Session |
Chairman: Bruno Frediani (Italy)

What have we learned and what is on the horizon about US
in patients with rheumatoid arthritis?
Walter Grassi (Italy)

What have we learned and what is on the horizon about US
in patients with spondyloarthropathies?

Emilio Filippucci (Italy)

US in patients with microcrystalline arthritides

Georgios Filippou (ltaly)

Saturday, May 3, 2014

09:00-12:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-17:30

Scientific Session Il
Chairman: Paraskevi V. Voulgari (Greece)

Ultrasonographic evaluation of the shoulder
Aikaterini Siagkri (Greece)

Ultrasonographic evaluation of the elbow
loannis Raftakis (Greece)

Ultrasonographic evaluation of the hand
Dimitrios Karokis (Greece)

Ultrasonographic evaluation of the hip and knee
Marianna Vlychou (Greece)

Ultrasonographic evaluation of ankle, foot and toes
Spyridon N. Nikas (Greece)

Coffee break

Scientific Session Ill
Chairman: Alberto Migliore (Italy)

Scientific Programme

US guided intraarticular and periarticular injections of the shoulder

Elena Drakonaki (Greece)

US guided intraarticular injections of the knee
Georgios Filippou (ltaly)

US guided intraarticular injections of the hip
Alberto Migliore (Italy)

Light lunch
Hands-on practice

Supervisors:

Alberto Migliore (Italy), Georgios Filippou (Italy),

loannis Raftakis (Greece), Aikaterini Siagkri (Greece)



